
3/2/21

Bone Void Fillers 
Cancellous 

Cortical/Cancellous
Demineralized

Soft Tissue 
Pericardium 

Fascia Lata
General Orthopedics & Structural Spine 

Cross Sections 
Heads (femoral or humeral)

Spacers 
Shafts 
Struts

Wedges 
Dowels 

Large Segmental & Reconstructive 
Femurs 

Optium® DBM
I/C Graft Chamber® 

Demineralized Cancellous Sponge 
Demineralized Cortical Fibers US7,744,597

CA2902155
CN201480022933.9
KR102193283
IN3084/KOLNP/2015 
EP14754747.5 
CN201910587405.2
AU2014218619 
US10,932,464
US10,905,801
US20190040358
US20190314549
US7,498,041
US7,498,040
US7,977,094
US9,005,646
US9,034,644
US9,408,875
US 10,300,170
WO2017/218545
US20190314549
WO2015/054547A1
AU2014331769

PliaFX Prime (DBM Putty)

PliaFX Strips 

Traditional Core Allografts

Osteoarticular Grafts

Osteobiologics

ReadiGraft BLX (DBM Putty)

Vivigen



US10,780,196

Ligaments, Tendons 
KINETIGRAFT® 

GraftLink 
Pre-Sutured Lateral Ankle Tendon 

Meniscus, Cancellous Plugs
US6,743,574
US8,563,232
US9,936,688
US6,569,200
US9,579,420
US9,585,986

USD793,251

US6,458,158
US8,182,532

VG2® TLIF US6,458,158
VG2® PLIF US8,182,532

VG2® RAMP
VG1® Cervical

VG1® Laminoplasty
VG1® ALIF

Fibular Spacer
Femoral Shaft, Humeral Shaft 

Cervical 
Iliac Crest Wedges 

Tricortical Ilium Strips 
Cloward Dowels 

Decellularized Dermis
Wound US6,743,574

Meshed Wound (1.5:1) US8,563,232
US9,936,688
US6,569,200
US9,579,420
US9,585,986

Breast Reconstruction US20170367807A1
WO/2017/066568
CA2970965
US20180361026A1
EP3393536A1
CA3009178A1
MX/a/2018/007752 
KR2018095913A
IN201817026541A

Sports Medicine

Fresh Grafts

Spine

Decellularized Dermis

PliaFX Strips 

VG2® Cervical 

Skin and Wound

Matrion 



Structural 
Cancellous Cubes/Blocks

Rib
Illium Strips

CH144227
AU201815311
AU201815313
EP005629755 0001
EP005629755 0002
EP005629755 0003
EP005629755 0004
CA183334
CA188961
CA188971

Cortical Cancellous Particulate

Cortical Demineralized Powder 

Cortical Mineralized Powder 

Cancellous Mineralized Powder 

Large Particulate 
Demineralized Ground

Demineralized Ground Cortical
Perio Fascia Lata

US6,743,574
US8,563,232
US9,936,688
US6,569,200
US9,579,420
US9,585,986
US20180361026A1
EP3393536A1
CA3009178A1
KR2018095913A
MX/a/2018/007752 
IN201817026541A

Costal Cartilage 

Cleaning System
Storage US10,368,542

Decellularized Pulmonary Patch Graft
Decellularized Hemi Pulmonary Patch Graft

Dental/CMF/Trauma

Osteocleanse 

Cardiac 

Evans & Cottons Wedges

AmnioExicte

Decellularized Dermis



Aortoiliac Artery WO2019060445A1
Vascular 


